
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= VALOR COMMUNITIES LLC; Legal Seq= 23;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202006240002
58350

06/24/2020
10:50:05

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS WYNLAKE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

40 125 Lot#:262
Book:40
Pg:125
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 5
AMENDED
PLAT

202110260005
17650

10/26/2021
08:16:34

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

WYNLAKE
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR V

40 125 Lot#:261
Book:40
Pg:125
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 5
AMENDED
PLAT

202107010003
20990

07/01/2021
03:41:24

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WYNLAKE
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR V

40 125 Lot#:261
Book:40
Pg:125
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 5
AMENDED
PLAT


