Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Applied: I		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006240002 58350	06/24/2020 10:50:05	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WYNLAKE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			40	125		Lot#:262 Book:40 Pg:125 Sub:WYNLAKI PHASE 5 AMENDED PLAT
202110260005 17650	10/26/2021 08:16:34	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	WYNLAKE SUBDIVISION SECTOR V			40	125		Lot#:261 Book:40 Pg:125 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 5 AMENDED PLAT
202107010003 20990		VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WYNLAKE SUBDIVISION SECTOR V			40	125		Lot#:261 Book:40 Pg:125 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 5 AMENDED PLAT